
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 GENERAL 1264 days Fri 9/1/17 Wed 7/6/22

2 Negotiate County Ground Lease Agreement 11.86 mons Fri 9/1/17 Tue 7/31/18

3 Option Period 3.35 mons Tue 7/31/18 Thu 11/1/18

4 Community Engagement 51.3 mons Tue 7/31/18 Wed 7/6/22

5 Tolling Period (Extension of 736 Calendar Days) 26.35 mons Tue 3/3/20 Wed 3/9/22

6

7 DRY STORAGE ENTITLEMENT & DESIGN PHASE 1894 days Thu 11/1/18 Tue 2/3/26

8 Environmental Review, Entitlements, & CDP 81.6 mons Thu 11/1/18 Fri 1/31/25

9 Dry Storage Construction Documents & Permits 13.1 mons Mon 2/3/25 Tue 2/3/26

10

11 CONSTRUCTION 501 days Wed 2/4/26 Wed 1/5/28

12 Dry Stack & Parking Lots Construction Commencement Deadline 1 day Wed 7/5/28 Wed 7/5/28

13 Day Boater Parking Lot, Dry Storage Parking Lot, & Dry Stack Buildings 19.55 mons Wed 2/4/26 Wed 8/4/27

14 Leasing and Absorption 13.1 mons Tue 1/5/27 Wed 1/5/28

15 Dry Stack & Parking Lots Completion Deadline 1 day Sat 1/5/30 Sat 1/5/30

16 Dry Stack & Parking Lots Certificate of Occupancy Deadline 1 day Sat 1/5/30 Sat 1/5/30
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